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POLICY REVIEW
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PROPOSED ZONING
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REGULATION

Height

Site Depth

Site Width

Site Coverage

Setbacks
Front
Interior Side
Flanking Side
Rear (Lane)

RLD

Adjacent
Zone

10.0m

27.0m

None

50% - 58%

24m
0.0-1.2m

24m
45-75m

DC1.19827
Comparable

Zone

12.0m

27.0m

55-7.0m

52% - 55%

24m
0.0-24m

24m

1.2m

DC1
Provision

Proposed

120m

23.0m

55-7.0m

52% - 55%

24m
0.0-24m

24m

1.2m
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